«Кожаный мяч»

Турнирная таблица

Мини-футбол
1-й круг

	№ 
	Команда 
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	Мячи 
	Очки 

	1
	«Победа»
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	18

	2
	«Авангард»
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	13

	3
	«Надежда»
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	10

	4
	«Лидер»
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3
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	5
	«Вихрь»
	1:2
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3
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	7

	6
	«Молния»
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0
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0
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	3:0
3
	5:15
	3

	7
	«Феникс»
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	3:26
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